
JADWAL UJIAN TULIS 
PRODI SPI 

Rabu, 10 Maret 2021 
RUANG C2 

 
NO NAMA NIM 

1.  MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL MUNA 53010170001 

2.  INDAH ZULAIKA 53010170002 

3.  IFTITAH KURNIA SARI 53010170003 

4.  ACHMAD HIDAYATULLAH 53010170004 

5.  GHASSANI IRYAN HANIFATI ADANYA 53010170005 

6.  NUNIK NUR ANGGRAINI 53010170007 

7.  OCTAVIANA CANDRANINGTYAS 53010170009 

8.  NUROTUN AFIFAH 53010170011 

9.  M. ANDI SETIAWAN 53010170013 

10.  WIJI ASTUTI 53010170014 

11.  ALDHI DHIAN ABDILLAH 53010170015 

12.  KIKI LARASATI 53010170017 

13.  ULFAH HASANAH 53010170021 

14.  WILDANI 53010170025 

15.  SUCI ROKHMA AYU S 53010170027 

16.  DANA TIRTA NIRWANA 53010170029 

17.  ALFA NUR SAFITRI 53010170031 

18.  AGUS SULISTIYANTO 53010170032 

19.  SEKARNINA SARASWATI RAZAQ 53010170033 

20.  DEWI  HAJAR 53010170035 

 
Rabu, 10 Maret 2021 

RUANG C3 
 

NO NAMA JABATAN 

1.  FIRDAN FADLAN SIDIK 53010170037 

2.  ANNISA PUTRI ABDININGSIH 53010170038 

3.  SITI MAULUDDIYAH 53010170039 

4.  NURUL AFIDAH 53010170041 

5.  NAILATUL IRSYADAH 53010170043 

6.  LAELA PUJI UTAMI 53010170044 

7.  SANI NUWAFI NUR KHAYATI 53010170046 

8.  DWI ARTINING PANGESTUTI 53010170047 

9.  RIDHO HANDIKA 53010170048 

10.  SITI NUR FAIZATIN NI'MAH 53010170051 

11.  MOHAMMAD AFIFUL HABIB 53010170052 

12.  EKA WAHYU NIGSIH 53010170053 

13.  MUH ANIQ ULINNIAM 53010170054 

14.  MUHAMMAD FAHIM 53010170055 

15.  VITA NABELLA SARI 53010170056 

16.  HENI APRILIYA 53010170065 

17.  DESY KUSUMAWATI 53010170066 

18.  LILIK HUSNIYATI 53010170075 

19.  WULAN DWI ATSNA ARUM SYA'BANI 53010170076 

20.  LIDYA YULIANA 53010170078 

 



JADWAL UJIAN TULIS 
PRODI IAT 

Senin, 8 Maret 2021 
RUANG C2 

 
NO NAMA NIM 

1.  LILIS ERNAWATI 53020170001 

2.  FITRI NUR ARIFA 53020170002 

3.  RIZKY KARTINI PUTRI 53020170004 

4.  ASTIKA NUR FAHRIANI 53020170007 

5.  ANGGUN SAPUTRI 53020170008 

6.  KHOIRUL ANWAR 53020170010 

7.  AZHARUL ARKHAN 53020170011 

8.  BANGKIT KURNIADI ANSHOR 53020170015 

9.  ABDUL RHOHIM 53020170016 

10.  CHALIMATHUS SYA`DIYAH 53020170017 

11.  USWATUN CHASANAH 53020170018 

12.  ISMAIL CSADAR BUMI 53020170022 

13.  PUTRI VIDYA ADHANIA 53020170023 

14.  NUR FAIZAH 53020170025 

15.  WINDAH MUSTIKOSARI 53020170027 

16.  NAFISATUL MAISYAH 53020170028 

17.  FITRIANINGSIH 53020170029 

18.  MUHAMAD SAFI'I 53020170031 

19.  NURUL BIDAYATUL HIDAYAH 53020170032 

20.  MAFTICHATUL INAYAH 53020170033 

21.  SITI ISNAENI INAYAH 53020170034 

22.  SRI RIWAYATI 53020170035 

23.  LUFI RAHMAWATI 53020170036 

24.  NAFISATUL LUTHFIYYAH 53020170037 

25.  FIRDA OKTIANA 53020170039 

26.  SHOLEH BUGHYATUL ULYA 53020170040 

27.  USWATUN KHASANAH 53020170041 

28.  NURUL HIDAYATUR ROHMAH 53020170043 

29.  ERICHA ALFIONITA 53020170044 

30.  MAR'ATUS SHOLIHAH 53020170045 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Senin, 8 Maret 2021 
RUANG C3 

 
NO NAMA NIM 

1.  MUSTIKA ANGGRAENI 53020170047 

2.  CHAMIM 53020170050 

3.  MUNAWIR 53020170051 

4.  TRI SULISTIYANI SR 53020170052 

5.  MAKFIYATUL KHOEROH 53020170053 

6.  MOHAMAD ALI KAERUDIN 53020170057 

7.  NURUL ISTIQOMAH 53020170061 

8.  MIRANDA YULIA ALFIANI 53020170063 

9.  ZUKHRIFA AMILATUN SHOLIHA 53020170066 

10.  MUHAMMAD ABDURROHMAN HQQ 53020170068 

11.  ULFA MUAZIROH 53020170069 

12.  SANDY SETYAWAN PERMANA 53020170070 

13.  BAMBANG SUPRIYADI 53020170072 

14.  ANIS MAULIDAH HASANAH 53020170073 

15.  MITA MELINA 53020170075 

16.  HIDAYATUL MAZIDAH 53020170076 

17.  SRI KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 53020170077 

18.  NAJIH RIZAL NUR 53020170078 

19.  NAFI'UL LUTHFI 53020170079 

20.  MU' ARIFATUSH SHOFA 53020170082 

21.  AHMAD HAKIM 53022170002 

22.  M. FAHMI FAHREZA AL MUZAKKI 53020160043 

23.  KHOIRUDDIN 53020160032 

24.  KHOIRUL ANWAR 53020160025 

25.  MUCHAMMAD ULIL ATHHAR 53020150033 

26.  MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMAR 53020170060 

27.  TUBAGUS FADLI MUHAMMAD 53020160031 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN TULIS 
PRODI IH,AFI DAN BSA 
Selasa, 09 Maret 2021 

RUANG C2 
 

NO NAMA JABATAN 

1.  INDAH PUJI LESTARI 53030170001 

2.  MOCHAMAD NURBANI ABDULLAH 53030170002 

3.  AN NISA' NUR ROHMAH 53030170004 

4.  AAN AJI PRASETYO 53030170005 

5.  MUBASIR ANWAR 53030170006 

6.  GANIS KESTURI 53030170008 

7.  QORRI'AINA 53030170009 

8.  NURUL FARIHATIN NI'MAYA NINGRUM 53030170019 

9.  MAULIDAH TRI UTAMI 53030170022 

10.  NUR KHAYATI 53030170023 

11.  JALALUDDIN AKBAR SIREGAR 53030170027 

12.  YUSUF 53030170010 

13.  MIRA LESTARI 53030170012 

14.  SITI ROHIMAH 53030170013 

15.  ADE MARHAMAH 53030170014 

16.  AFIFATUL KHOIRIYAH 53030170015 

17.  FITRI MAWATUL MUKAROMAH 53030170016 

18.  MULYADI 53030170017 

19.  MAZAYA NISRINA MINHALINA 53030170018 

20.  MUNIROH NUR HASANAH 53050170002 

21.  MUCHAMMAD ABDULROUF 53050170004 

22.  FARA SALSABILA 53050170007 

23.  NAFIS MILATINA 53050170008 

24.  ANIS MAQFIROH 53050170010 

25.  ROHMAD NUR HANIF 53050170011 

26.  AL HIKMAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH WAHYUDI 53050170012 

27.  TRI TUNGGALYATI 53050170014 

28.  RIKO SULISTYO 53050170017 

29.  ARIEF HIDAYATULLAH 53050170018 

30.  ERVIN ERVIAN 53050170019 

31.  ITA ULFIANA 53050160001 

32.  AHMAD SUUDI 53040170025 

33.  ALFIA ROHMAH 53040170015 

34.  ALFINA NURURROHMAH 53040170004 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN TULIS 
PRODI BSA 

Selasa, 09 Maret 2021 
RUANG C3 

 
NO NAMA JABATAN 

1.  ALRIDA NOVA MAGHFIROH 53040170003 

2.  ARSYAD NUR AZIZ AJI UTOMO 53040170036 

3.  DINA EKA WIDIYA NING TIYAS 53040170006 

4.  ETIKA PURI MARATUS SOLIKAH 53040170022 

5.  EVA NURLIA SAFITRI 53040170026 

6.  HAIDAR DHIYA ULKHAQ 53040170021 

7.  INTIYAH 53040170014 

8.  JAUHARATUS SHUFIYYAH 53040170029 

9.  KHOTIBUL WARO 53040170044 

10.  LILIS TEGUH WAESIH 53040170011 

11.  LUKMAN KHAKIM 53040170035 

12.  M SAID KAMIL 53040170005 

13.  MACHMUDATUL ARIFIN 53040170045 

14.  MARATUS SHOLIKHAH 53040170020 

15.  MUHAMAD MA'MUN BAEHAQI 53040160010 

16.  MUHAMMAD MIFTAKHURROHMAN 53040170047 

17.  NITA DWI YANTI 53040170028 

18.  NUR FIDDIANA 53040170048 

19.  NUR INDAH KUSUMA 53040160008 

20.  NUR LAILA MUKAROMAH 53040170019 

21.  PUNTI RAHAYU NOORMANINGTYAS 53040170031 

22.  RETNO NAFA CHATUZ ZAHRO 53040170040 

23.  RISADATUL ULWIYAH 53040170033 

24.  SHOLICHATUL BISRIYAH 53040170007 

25.  SILFANA MAULIDIA 53040170049 

26.  SILMA ISNALFAZA 53040170032 

27.  SITI FEBRIANI 53040170009 

28.  SUCI RAHAYU 53040170046 

29.  SYAFA NUR QITMAYA 53040170010 

30.  WAHYUNI HANDAYANI 53040170034 

31.  WAHYUNING GATRI 53040170039 

32.  ZULFA MAZIDAH 53040170024 

33.  ZUNI HARTANTI 53040170017 

34.  HUSNUL KHOTIMAH 53040170042 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN LISAN 
PRODI SPI 

Rabu, 10 Maret 2021 
 

NO NAMA NIM DOSEN PENGUJI 

1.  MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL MUNA 53010170001 

A.Faidi, M.Hum 
RUANG C1 

 

2.  INDAH ZULAIKA 53010170002 

3.  IFTITAH KURNIA SARI 53010170003 

4.  ACHMAD HIDAYATULLAH 53010170004 

5.  
GHASSANI IRYAN HANIFATI 
ADANYA 

53010170005 

6.  NUNIK NUR ANGGRAINI 53010170007 

7.  OCTAVIANA CANDRANINGTYAS 53010170009 

8.  NUROTUN AFIFAH 53010170011 

9.  M. ANDI SETIAWAN 53010170013 

Adif Fahrizal Arifyadi Putra, 
M.A. 

Ruang C2 

10.  WIJI ASTUTI 53010170014 

11.  ALDHI DHIAN ABDILLAH 53010170015 

12.  KIKI LARASATI 53010170017 

13.  ULFAH HASANAH 53010170021 

14.  WILDANI 53010170025 

15.  SUCI ROKHMA AYU S 53010170027 

16.  DANA TIRTA NIRWANA 53010170029 

17.  ALFA NUR SAFITRI 53010170031 

Drs. Taufiqul Mu`in, M.Ag. 
Ruang C2 

18.  AGUS SULISTIYANTO 53010170032 

19.  SEKARNINA SARASWATI RAZAQ 53010170033 

20.  DEWI  HAJAR 53010170035 

21.  FIRDAN FADLAN SIDIK 53010170037 

22.  ANNISA PUTRI ABDININGSSPI 53010170038 

23.  SITI MAULUDDIYAH 53010170039 

24.  NURUL AFIDAH 53010170041 

25.  NAILATUL IRSYADAH 53010170043 

Haryo Aji Nugroho, S. Sos., 
M.A. 

Ruang C3 

26.  LAELA PUJI UTAMI 53010170044 

27.  SANI NUWAFI NUR KHAYATI 53010170046 

28.  DWI ARTINING PANGESTUTI 53010170047 

29.  RIDHO HANDIKA 53010170048 

30.  SITI NUR FAIZATIN NI'MAH 53010170051 

31.  MOHAMMAD AFIFUL HABIB 53010170052 

32.  EKA WAHYU NIGSSPI 53010170053 

33.  MUH ANIQ ULINNIAM 53010170054 

Suryanto,M.A 
Ruang C3 

34.  MUHAMMAD FAHIM 53010170055 

35.  VITA NABELLA SARI 53010170056 

36.  HENI APRILIYA 53010170065 

37.  DESY KUSUMAWATI 53010170066 

38.  LILIK HUSNIYATI 53010170075 

39.  
WULAN DWI ATSNA ARUM 
SYA'BANI 

53010170076 

40.  LIDYA YULIANA 53010170078 

 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN LISAN 
PRODI IAT 

Senin, 08 Maret  2021 

 
NO NAMA NIM DOSEN PENGUJI 

1.  LILIS ERNAWATI 53020170001 

Prof. Dr. Budihardjo, M.Ag 
Ruang C3 

2.  FITRI NUR ARIFA 53020170002 

3.  RIZKY KARTINI PUTRI 53020170004 

4.  ASTIKA NUR FAHRIANI 53020170007 

5.  ANGGUN SAPUTRI 53020170008 

6.  KHOIRUL ANWAR 53020170010 

7.  AZHARUL ARKHAN 53020170011 

8.  BANGKIT KURNIADI ANSHOR 53020170015 

9.  ABDUL RHOHIM 53020170016 

10.  CHALIMATHUS SYA`DIYAH 53020170017 

Dr. M. Gufron, M.Ag. 
Ruang C3 

11.  USWATUN CHASANAH 53020170018 

12.  ISMAIL CSADAR BUMI 53020170022 

13.  PUTRI VIDYA ADHANIA 53020170023 

14.  NUR FAIZAH 53020170025 

15.  WINDAH MUSTIKOSARI 53020170027 

16.  NAFISATUL MAISYAH 53020170028 

17.  FITRIANINGSIH 53020170029 

18.  MUHAMAD SAFI'I 53020170031 

19.  NURUL BIDAYATUL HIDAYAH 53020170032 

Ulfi Putra Sany, M.Hum. 
Ruang C1 

20.  MAFTICHATUL INAYAH 53020170033 

21.  SITI ISNAENI INAYAH 53020170034 

22.  SRI RIWAYATI 53020170035 

23.  LUFI RAHMAWATI 53020170036 

24.  NAFISATUL LUTHFIYYAH 53020170037 

25.  FIRDA OKTIANA 53020170039 

26.  SHOLEH BUGHYATUL ULYA 53020170040 

27.  USWATUN KHASANAH 53020170041 

28.  AHMAD HAKIM 53022170002 

29.  NURUL HIDAYATUR ROHMAH 53020170043 

Muhamad Nuryansah, M. 
Hum. 

Ruang C1 

30.  ERICHA ALFIONITA 53020170044 

31.  MAR'ATUS SHOLIHAH 53020170045 

32.  MUSTIKA ANGGRAENI 53020170047 

33.  CHAMIM 53020170050 

34.  MUNAWIR 53020170051 

35.  TRI SULISTIYANI SR 53020170052 

36.  MAKFIYATUL KHOEROH 53020170053 

37.  MOHAMAD ALI KAERUDIN 53020170057 

38.  NURUL ISTIQOMAH 53020170061 

Farid Hasan, M.Hum. 
Ruang C2 

39.  MIRANDA YULIA ALFIANI 53020170063 

40.  ZUKHRIFA AMILATUN SHOLIHA 53020170066 

41.  MUHAMMAD ABDURROHMAN HQQ 53020170068 

42.  ULFA MUAZIROH 53020170069 

43.  SANDY SETYAWAN PERMANA 53020170070 

44.  BAMBANG SUPRIYADI 53020170072 

45.  ANIS MAULIDAH HASANAH 53020170073 

46.  MITA MELINA 53020170075 

47.  MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMAR 53020170060 



48.  HIDAYATUL MAZIDAH 53020170076 

Tri Wahyu Hidayati, M.Ag. 
Ruang C2 

49.  SRI KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 53020170077 

50.  NAJIH RIZAL NUR 53020170078 

51.  NAFI'UL LUTHFI 53020170079 

52.  MU' ARIFATUSH SHOFA 53020170082 

53.  M. FAHMI FAHREZA AL MUZAKKI 53020160043 

54.  KHOIRUDDIN 53020160032 

55.  KHOIRUL ANWAR 53020160025 

56.  MUCHAMMAD ULIL ATHHAR 53020150033 

57.  TUBAGUS FADLI MUHAMMAD 53020160031 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN LISAN 
PRODI IH 

Selasa, 09 Maret  2021 

 
NO NAMA NIM DOSEN PENGUJI 

1.  INDAH PUJI LESTARI 53030170001 

Dr. Muh. Irfan Helmy, Lc., 
M.A. 

Ruang C1 

2.  MOCHAMAD NURBANI ABDULLAH 53030170002 

3.  AN NISA' NUR ROHMAH 53030170004 

4.  AAN AJI PRASETYO 53030170005 

5.  MUBASIR ANWAR 53030170006 

6.  GANIS KESTURI 53030170008 

7.  QORRI'AINA 53030170009 

8.  NURUL FARIHATIN NI'MAYA N 53030170019 

9.  MAULIDAH TRI UTAMI 53030170022 

10.  NUR KHAYATI 53030170023 

Miftachur Rif`ah, S.Ag., 
M.Ag. 

Ruang C1 

11.  JALALUDDIN AKBAR SIREGAR 53030170027 

12.  YUSUF 53030170010 

13.  MIRA LESTARI 53030170012 

14.  SITI ROHIMAH 53030170013 

15.  ADE MARHAMAH 53030170014 

16.  AFIFATUL KHOIRIYAH 53030170015 

17.  FITRI MAWATUL MUKAROMAH 53030170016 

18.  MULYADI 53030170017 

19.  MAZAYA NISRINA MINHALINA 53030170018 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN LISAN 
PRODI BSA 

Selasa, 09 Maret  2021 

 
NO NAMA NIM DOSEN PENGUJI 

1.  AHMAD SUUDI 53040170025 

Dr. Supardi M.A 
Ruang C3 

2.  ALFIA ROHMAH 53040170015 

3.  ALFINA NURURROHMAH 53040170004 

4.  ALRIDA NOVA MAGHFIROH 53040170003 

5.  ARSYAD NUR AZIZ AJI UTOMO 53040170036 

6.  DINA EKA WIDIYA NING TIYAS 53040170006 

7.  ETIKA PURI MARATUS SOLIKAH 53040170022 

8.  EVA NURLIA SAFITRI 53040170026 

9.  HAIDAR DHIYA ULKHAQ 53040170021 

10.  HUSNUL KHOTIMAH 53040170042 

11.  INTIYAH 53040170014 

Dr.  Agus Ahmad Su`aidi, 
M.A. 

Ruang C3 

12.  JAUHARATUS SHUFIYYAH 53040170029 

13.  KHOTIBUL WARO 53040170044 

14.  LILIS TEGUH WAESIH 53040170011 

15.  LUKMAN KHAKIM 53040170035 

16.  M SAID KAMIL 53040170005 

17.  MACHMUDATUL ARIFIN 53040170045 

18.  MARATUS SHOLIKHAH 53040170020 

19.  MUHAMAD MA'MUN BAEHAQI 53040160010 

20.  MUHAMMAD MIFTAKHURROHMAN 53040170047 

Dr.  Mubasirun, M. Ag. 
Ruang C2 

21.  NITA DWI YANTI 53040170028 

22.  NUR FIDDIANA 53040170048 

23.  NUR INDAH KUSUMA 53040160008 

24.  NUR LAILA MUKAROMAH 53040170019 

25.  
PUNTI RAHAYU 
NOORMANINGTYAS 

53040170031 

26.  RETNO NAFA CHATUZ ZAHRO 53040170040 

27.  RISADATUL ULWIYAH 53040170033 

28.  SHOLICHATUL BISRIYAH 53040170007 

29.  SILFANA MAULIDIA 53040170049 

Rina Susanti, M.A 
Ruang C2 

30.  SILMA ISNALFAZA 53040170032 

31.  SITI FEBRIANI 53040170009 

32.  SUCI RAHAYU 53040170046 

33.  SYAFA NUR QITMAYA 53040170010 

34.  WAHYUNI HANDAYANI 53040170034 

35.  WAHYUNING GATRI 53040170039 

36.  ZULFA MAZIDAH 53040170024 

37.  ZUNI HARTANTI 53040170017 

38.  SILFANA MAULIDIA 53040170049 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JADWAL UJIAN LISAN 
PRODI AFI 

Selasa, 09 Maret  2021 

 
NO NAMA NIM DOSEN PENGUJI 

1.  MUCHAMMAD ABDULROUF 53050170004 

Dr. Benny Ridwan, M.Hum 
Ruang Dekan 

2.  FARA SALSABILA 53050170007 

3.  NAFIS MILATINA 53050170008 

4.  ANIS MAQFIROH 53050170010 

5.  ROHMAD NUR HANIF 53050170011 

6.  
AL HIKMAH KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 
WAHYUDI 

53050170012 

7.  TRI TUNGGALYATI 53050170014 

8.  RIKO SULISTYO 53050170017 

9.  ARIEF HIDAYATULLAH 53050170018 

10.  ERVIN ERVIAN 53050170019 

11.  ITA ULFIANA 53050160001 

12.  MUCHAMMAD ABDULROUF 53050170004 

 


